Unitech Systems designs customized solutions, addressing the specific needs of each application.
PLCV7 projector ceiling lift, is designed as a customized product to provide solutions in cases where
SERVICE & PROJECTION position separation is required.
Keeping the high standards in utility, quality and stability, this new line incorporates 2 or 3 sets of
articulated scissor elements, providing stability in motion and  safety in usage.  The articulated scissors are
equipped with cable holding points, in order to facilitate the cable routing and their secure motion with
the lift.
Custom Model PLCV7.1-1500
Space inside carriage for projector
(WxL)
615x750mm
Maximum load  capacity
(projector+ceiling cover)
<50kg (projector+ceiling cover)
Lift dimensions (WxDxH)
835mm x 895mm x 230mm+projector height
(not including ceiling cover pitch)
Net vertical drop down length for
PROJECTION position
adjustable, over at least 500mm
Net vertical drop down length for
SERVICE position
fixed at 1500mm
Standard color of metallic parts powder coating in RAL 9005 black or RAL 9016 white
Power supply 230VAC-50/60Hz
Standard control option dry contacts control box
Optional controls RF remote control, RS 232 or 485 ports
ALL RIGTHS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED.
REPRODUCTION OR ISSUE TO 3RD PARIES IN ANY FORM WHATEBVER IS NOT PERMITTED WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY UNITECH SYSTEMS
All above information  may change by the manufacturer without  prior notice or obligation of any kind.
Customized Projector Ceiling Lifts—PLCV7